&pmloll 8 il Jiu9gw

CAIRO EL GEZIRAH

&)mlall & pjnll  J5u9gw

CAIRO EL GEZIRAH

kebabgy

A la Carte Menu



Cold Mezzeh

Hummus
Chickpeas blended with tahini and lemon juice
J8%-ES
Q)A;:m mac MA;H\ & UAA;J\ all
Apple Tabouleh
Finely chopped parsley, granny smith apple, burghul, pomegranate
molasses and lemon Juice
UL Al g
Osalll suac 5 Glasll Gua ¢ ¢ pad) ZE a g sha (i 53
Fatoush
Tomatoes, cucumber, lettuce, radish, onion, sumac, lemon, olive oil
dressing and pita bread croutons
Paprika Cheese
Oriental spicy white cheese with paprika and olive oil
k) Al
Ol s e a 1S b ae 48 581 ol 8l sliay 4
Babaghanoug
Charcoal grilled eggplant, capsicums and onion
T L.
Jeadl g Jalil) aa pnidll e (5 g (laidly
Oriental Salad
Chopped tomatoes, cucumber, onion, lettuce, arugula, lemon juice and
olive oil dressing
Al Adadlus
058 )5 Osadlll ppas an g a U idaar LA s jie allak
Tahina
Sesame paste enhanced with grounded cumin and lemon juice
Osadlll yaac 5 O sadaall O saSll an pusanall () sana
Labneh with Mint
g Lindlly 4
Egyptian Besarah
4 paa B jlay
Black Lentil Salad
Qg Guis Aad

All the prices are by Egyptian pound and subject to the service charge and all government taxes

70

60

60

60

75

70

60

70

70

70

Side Dishes
White Rice
oaxl )
Vermicelli
A s
French Fries
Aylie ey
Spicy Potatoes
8l (bl
Sauteed Vegetables
Afi gl
Dessert
Rice Pudding
callb )
Cheese Kunafa
Al 48l
Um Ali
o= ¢!
Selection of Oriental Pastries

Slices Fresh Fruits Platter
A Ul 4S5l 3055 Cpe Ghuba
Selection of Ice Cream (3 choices)
(DRI 3 ) a S Gl (e LSS

All the prices are by Egyptian pound and subject to the service charge and all government taxes

65

65

65

65

65

95

110

100

80

115

105



Tagines

Mouloukhia
Plain

Chicken

Traditional green leave cooked with chicken broth, garlic
served with white rice

43 sla
c.JLn
gl
sl )l g g o il mlaall 48 jas 0 sedas 4p00H 4ua slal) (31 )
Okra with Lamb
Okra stew cooked with lamb meat served with vermicelli rice
olall aallly Azaly
andlly ) ae pai liall aalll aa 44 salae 4y
Moussaka with Minced Meat

Fried eggplant with onion, capsicums, cooked in rich tomatoes
sauce

Aa g dall Aaallly dalisa

‘fﬂ\ (s.LnLAH\ U pa ‘_,,J ajé_Lu dslsl\, dm.d\ & L}s‘d‘ u\;.ml_d\
Vine leaves (V)
Stuffed vine leaves with rice and herbs
e @

Gl ¥y HoVb b sdae ciic (35

All the prices are by Egyptian pound and subject to the service charge and all government taxes

90
180

230

120

90

Hot Mezzeh
Cheese Sambousek 60
5 pieces of mini dough stuffed with cheese and mint
Adsal) s gram
twbw‘;::)mo}m‘)ﬁus
Meat Sambousek 80
5 pieces of mini dough stuffed with meat and pine nuts
faa.m L g
sisuall g aalllys slae s prua ik 5
Chicken Liver 85

Sautéed chicken liver with pomegranate molasses, garlic, fresh coriander and
lemon juice

glaall sas
Osadlll spac 535038 a5l Gla gl G zlaall sasS
Grilled Halloumi (V) 145
Slices of grilled halloumi cheese with tomato and olive oil
S5 gl
OOl s plalelal) xa (g s agls
Kibbeh 90

5 pieces of fried meatball stuffed with meat and pine nuts
sisiall s o dall aallly s glne 4S
Traditional Soups
Orzu Pasta 105
Orzu pasta cooked with chicken broth with vegetables
288as (ld 4y 9
5 puadll ae zlaall 48 jay 0 s¢dan ) shiac Gl
Lentil Soup (V) 100
Flavored with cumin, served with lemon and pita bread croutons
uind) Ay 9
ol 35 G salll aa aai g () gaSll 4gSiy

All the prices are by Egyptian pound and subject to the service charge and all government taxes



From the Charcoal Grill & Main Courses

Kofta
Minced meat with thyme flavor grilled on a skewer

4l8g
ol e 5 phall e 3 o gl ol
Grilled Pigeon
Pigeon spiced and grilled in the oriental style
Lﬁjﬁm é\LAA

A Hall Ay Hhll e aadll e (g pda g Jiie plas
Shish Tawook

Charcoal grilled chicken marinated with lemon, garlic and combination

of oriental spices
Aasth Gl
A8 ol s e e a5, O sellly e (5 5e
Kebab and Kofta
4 pieces of kofta and 4 pieces of lamb kebab
A58 g s

Gl LS (e adad a ) 5 43S (e aad )

Lamb Chops
Grilled tender lamb chops, marinated with onion and herbs
oba Gy
Glie Yy deadl alia gla ()
Grilled Chicken
Juicy half grilled chicken
. ya gl

All the prices are by Egyptian pound and subject to the service charge and all government taxes

250

175

285

300

325

255

Mixed Grilled
Assorted of grilled chicken, Kebab, kofta and lamb chops
Al (g sliia
e Uty 5 43S LS zlaall G
Hawawshi
Stuffed local bread with minced meat and spices
gl

kel s 4 sl dnallly o plina (galy 502
Egyptian Fatha

Layers of rice and crispy bread served with special tomato sauce and lamb

shank
4 paal) 454l
b)y}ual;j‘?kuu‘ ua}‘\ac‘ar:.lsjuamn ‘).\;.“}J‘)y‘uan&_lﬁ.\k
o
Stuffed Pigeon
Filled with rice and spices
o sill 5 5 VL daa alea

Mix Seafood

Fish Fillet, Calamari , Prawns served with sautéed vegetables
and rice

Ay o Sl (pe ALSLES

DoY) s sl Jladll ae adty (5 ymea s YIS 4l clan

375

130

195

200

465

All the prices are by Egyptian pound and subject to the service charge and all government taxes



