سوفيتل الجزيرة القاهرة CAIRO EL GEZIRAH

سوفيتل الجزيرة القاهرة CAIRO EL GEZIRAH



A la Carte Memu

## **Cold Mezzeh**

Hummus	70		
Chickpeas blended with tahini and lemon juice		White Rice	65
<u>حمص</u>		ارز ابیض	
سلطه الحمص مع الطحينه و عصير الليمون	<b>60</b>	Vermicelli	65
Apple Tabouleh	60		05
Finely chopped parsley, granny smith apple, burghul, pomegranate molasses and lemon Juice		شعريه	
morasses and remon fuice  تبوله بالتفاح		French Fries	65
بود بات على المناص المناص المناص المناص و عصير الليمون المناص ال		بطاطس مقلية	
Fatoush	60	بطاطس معليه	
Tomatoes, cucumber, lettuce, radish, onion, sumac, lemon, olive oil	00	Spicy Potatoes	65
dressing and pita bread croutons		بطاطس حارة	
فتوش			.=
الطماطم، الخيار، الخس، الفجل، البصل ،السماق، الليمون، زيت الزيتون مع الخبز المحمص		Sauteed Vegetables	65
Paprika Cheese	60	خضار سوتيه	
Oriental spicy white cheese with paprika and olive oil			
جبنه البابريكا			
جبنه بيضاء بالتوابل الشرقية مع بابريكا حاره و زيت الزيتون		Dessert	
Babaghanoug	<b>75</b>	Rice Pudding	95
Charcoal grilled eggplant, capsicums and onion			
بابا غنوج		ارز باللبن	
باذنجان مشوي على الفحم مع الفلفل والبصل		Cheese Kunafa	110
Oriental Salad	<b>70</b>	كنافه بالجبنه	
Chopped tomatoes, cucumber, onion, lettuce, arugula, lemon juice and			400
olive oil dressing		Um Ali	100
سلاطة بلدي		ام على	
طماطم مفرومة، خيار، بصل، خس، جرجير مع عصير الليمون وزيت زيتون Tahina	60	Selection of Oriental Pastries	80
	OU		00
Sesame paste enhanced with grounded cumin and lemon juice		حلويات شرقية مشكله	
معجون السمسم مع الكمون المطحون و عصير الليمون		Slices Fresh Fruits Platter	115
معبون المستقم مع التمون المستقول والمستور المهمون Labneh with Mint	70	طبق من شرائح الفواكه الطازجة	
لبنه بالنعناع	70		
Egyptian Besarah	70	Selection of Ice Cream (3 choices)	105
بصارة مصرية	70	تشكيلة من الايس كريم ( 3 اختيارات )	
Black Lentil Salad	70		
سلاطة عدس الاسه د	70		

**Side Dishes** 

## **Tagines**

Mouloukhia	
Plain	90
Chicken	180
Traditional green leave cooked with chicken broth, garlic served with white rice	
ملوخيه	
ساده	
دجاج	
اوراق الملوخيه التقليديه مطهوه بمرقه الدجاج ,الثوم وتقدم مع ارز ابيض	
Okra with Lamb	230
Okra stew cooked with lamb meat served with vermicelli rice	
باميه باللحم الضأن	
باميه مطبوخه مع اللحم الضأن تقدم مع ارز بالشعريه	
Moussaka with Minced Meat	120
Fried eggplant with onion, capsicums, cooked in rich tomatoes sauce	
مسقعه باللحمه المفرومه	
الباذنجان المقلي مع البصل والفلفل مطهوه في صوص الطماطم الغني	
Vine leaves (V)	90
Stuffed vine leaves with rice and herbs	
ورق عنب	
ورق عنب محشوه بالارز والاعشاب	

## **Hot Mezzeh**

Cneese Sambousek	60
5 pieces of mini dough stuffed with cheese and mint	
سمبوسك الجبنه	
5 فطائر صغيره محشوه بالجبنه والنعناع	
Meat Sambousek	80
5 pieces of mini dough stuffed with meat and pine nuts	
سمبوسك اللحم	
5 فطائر صغيره محشوه باللحم و الصنوبر	
Chicken Liver	85
Sautéed chicken liver with pomegranate molasses, garlic, fresh coriane lemon juice	der and
كبده الدجاج	
كبده الدجاج بدبس الرومان, الثوم, كزبرة و عصير الليمون	
Grilled Halloumi (V)	145
Slices of grilled halloumi cheese with tomato and olive oil	
حلوم مشوى	
جبن حلوم مشوي مع الطماطم وزيت الزيتون جبن حلوم مشوي مع الطماطم وزيت الزيتون	
Kibbeh	90
5 pieces of fried meatball stuffed with meat and pine nuts	70
كيه مقليه	
 كبه محشوه باللحم المفروم والصنوبر	
تبه محسوه بانتخم المعروم والصفوير Traditional Soups	
Orzu Pasta	105
	103
Orzu pasta cooked with chicken broth with vegetables شوریه لسان عصفور	
33 5 133	
لسان عصفور مطهوه بمرقه الدجاج مع الخضروات	100
Lentil Soup (V)	100
Flavored with cumin, served with lemon and pita bread croutons	
شوربه العدس	
بنكهه الكمون وتقدم مع الليمون والخبز المحمص	

From the Charcoal Grill & Main Courses		Mixed Grilled	375
Kofta	250	Assorted of grilled chicken, Kebab, kofta and lamb chops	
Minced meat with thyme flavor grilled on a skewer		مشاوي مشكله	
كفته		من الدجاج,كباب,كفته و ريش ضأن	
اللحم المفروم مع الزعتر المشوي علي السيخ		Hawawshi	130
Grilled Pigeon	175	Stuffed local bread with minced meat and spices	
Pigeon spiced and grilled in the oriental style		حواوشى	
حمام مشوي		-	
حمام متبل ومشوي علي الفحم علي الطريقة الشرقية		خبز بلدي محشوه باللحمه المفرومه والبهارات	40#
Shish Tawook	285	Egyptian Fatha	195
Charcoal grilled chicken marinated with lemon, garlic and combination of oriental spices		Layers of rice and crispy bread served with special tomato sauce and shank	lamb
شيش طاووق		الفته المصريه	
دجاج مشوي متبل بالليمون ,الثوم ومزيج من التوابل الشرقية		طبقات من الارز والخبز المحمص تقدم مع صوص الطماطم الخاص و موزه	
Kebab and Kofta	300	ضأن	
4 pieces of kofta and 4 pieces of lamb kebab		Stuffed Pigeon	•00
كباب وكفته			200
اربع قطع من الكفته واربع قطع من الكباب الضأن		Filled with rice and spices	
Lamb Chops	325	حمام محشي	
Grilled tender lamb chops, marinated with onion and herbs		حمام محشىي بالارز والتوابل	
ریش ضأن		Mix Seafood	465
ريش ضأن متبله بالبصل والاعشاب		Fish Fillet, Calamari, Prawns served with sautéed vegetables	100
Grilled Chicken	255	and rice	
Juicy half grilled chicken		تشكيلة من الماكولات البحرية	
دجاج مشوي		سمك فيليه, كالاماري, جمبري يقدم مع الخضار السوتيه والارز	
نصف دجاج متبل ومشوی علی الفحم			
, <u> </u>			